

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date May 14	, 19_87_
	Receipt and Permit nun	ber <u>D 0941</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical install	ations in accordance wit	h the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code of	ınd the following specific	ations:
LOCATION OF WORK: 128 Brentwood St.	- Lhous	
OWNER'S NAME: See Geoffrey Cartwell ADDRESS: live	s there	FEES
OUTLETS:		PERS
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOT	'AL	
FIXTURES: (number of)		
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL		
Strip Flourescent ft		
SERVICES:	200	3.00
Overhead x Underground Temporary TOT METERS: (number of) 1 TOT	AL amperes 200	
MOTORS: (number of)	••••••••	
Fractional		
1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Electric (number of rooms)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges Water Heaters		
Cook Tops Disposals		
Wall Ovens Dishwashers Dryers Compactors		
77		
TOTAL Others (denote)		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Separate Units (% indows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	•••••	
Over 20 sq. ft		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Heavy Duty Outlets. 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and und		
Circus, Pairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		***************************************
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Emergency Generators		
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT CN ORIGINAL PERMIT DOU	TION FLE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP OP.DER" (304-16.b)	DIE PER DOR:	
TOTAL	AMOUNT DUE:	
INSPECTION:	min	5.00
Will be ready ontoday 11AM., 19_; or Will Call		
CONTRACTOR S NAME: James A Plamondon		
ADDRESS: 247 Alfred St. Beddeford		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 04888 SIGNATURE OF	CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		
INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE		

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE OFFICE-COPY — CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS: Service Called in Service Called in

5/14/87 DR.

vner Address: SAA Ptld, ME 04103 nitractor Name:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	TO		
ntractor Name	}		Busines	sivan	Mary Gresil.
	Address:	PLOT	.e ———		Parmit Issued:
				PERMIT FEE:	
st Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOF	.K:	\$ 25.00	AUG 1 °.
1fam	1-fam	FIKE DEPT.	Approved	INSPECTION:	
°≈ 	w/deck		Denied	Use Group: W Type:	Zorie: CBL:
Specification of the specifica		Signature:		Signature: Horfile	1732111020
oposed Project Description:		PEDESTRIAN	ACTIVITI	ES DISTRICT (D.)	
		Action	Appre ved		Special Zoyle or Review
Construct deck as per plans				with Conditions:	Shoreland
Light area as her brane			Denied		☐ Flood Zone
		Signature:		Date:	☐ Subdivision ☐ Si [*] Plan maj☐ minor ☐ n
					Historic Preservation Not in District or Landm Des Not Require Revie
•					C Aequires Review
• •			PFDI	AIT ISSUED	Action:
Thereby certify that I am the owner of record mathematics by the owner to make this applicate a permittion work described in the application.	ation as his authorized agent and a agree	ial's authorized represent	the owner of the laws of the l	QUIREMENTS f record and that I have the	
areas covered by such permit at any reasonal	ble hour to enforce life provisions of the	28 July 1994	ch permit	PHONE:	() As
IGNATURE OF APPLICANT Geoffrey	Cartmell ADDRESS:	DATE:		rnuna:	
					/ /_ /_
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF	WORK, TITLE			PHONE	CEO DISTRICT

MANAGER OF THE STATE OF THE STA

128 Brentwood Street

179-H-27

DRG-CTR 3

INSPECTION RECORD C B L homas w. McCann 128 Brendwoodst-Portland, Me. 04/03 ACTION TAKEN (INCLUDE PERSONS CONTACTED)

NOH WX 0+x 8-28 COC

The state of the s

CERTIFICATE

0 F

COMPLIANCE

CITY OF PORTLAND Department of Health & Social Services Housing Inspections Division Telephone: 775-5451 - Extension 448

the transfer of the party of the same of

/September 14, 1976

Mr. Thomas W. HcCann 128 Brentwood Street Portland, Maine 04103

Re: Premises located at 128 Brentwood Streat, Portland, Haine 179-H-27

Dear Mr. McCann:

September 13, 1976 A re-inspection of the premises noted above was made on by Housing Inspector Bailey

This is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the violation of the Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions as described in our "Notice of Housing Conditions" dated _______.

Thank you for your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintain decent, safe and sanitary housing for all Portland residents.

In order to aid in the preservation of Portland's existing housing inventory, it shall be the policy of this department to inspect each residential building at least once every five years. Although a property is subject to re-inspection at any time during the said five year period, the next regular inspection of this property is scheduled for 1981

Sincerely yours, David C. Bittenbender Director Health & Social Services

Chief of Housing Inspections



Juna 8, 1976

Hr. Thomas W. HcCann 128 Brontwood Street Portland, Maina 04103

Re: 128 Brentwood Street, Portland, Naine 179-H-27 Dearing Center 3

Dear Hr. McCann:

As owner or egant of the above referred property, you were notified on Nov. 15, 1975 by Certified United States mail receipt #486936, to correct certain substandary conditions in violation of Chapter 307 of the City of Portland Municipal Codes "Ministern Standards for Housing". Several re-inspections have been made and we find you have not compiled with our request.

A first coninspection was made on June 7, 1976, by Housing Inspector Bailey and, as a ret ... you are hereby ordered to correct the violations listed below on or before ... y 9, 1976.

Sincerely yours, David C. Bittembender Health Director

Inspector R. Balley Chief of Housing Inspections

EXISTING VIOLATIONS OF CHAPTER 107 OF THE CITY OF PORTLAND NUMICIPAL CODE

LEFT REAR PORCH STAIRS . Treads - Repair or replace libes, rotted treads.

MIDDLE ROOF - Chimney surter - Replace missing morter - above roof line. 8.23

PRONT HALL STAIRWAY - Balusters - Repair or replace broken brighters.

GEU AR FOUNDATION - Horter - Replace missing morter of right front, front, left front and left reer foundation.

FIRST FLOOR

5. THE FL. PRONT DEDROOM - Window - Replace missing glesing to secure glass, S-23 -30 6. Emi FL. LEST REAR REDROOM - Ceiling - Repair or replace cracked planter. S-23 -36

LON: r1

Andrewsky and all and the control of the control of the contraction of the control of the contro

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINS DECISION

		TEO DIGITERIORE OTTOOTI : OTT	tiend, Maine 179-H-17
	Ma Makasas		
ear	Kr. McCann:	that as a result of a tuler	okone conversation between
ou ai Mrs	re nereby notified . McCann and Inspe	ctor Leary and her request 1	for additional time
34	in. 14. 1976		OF HOUSING CONDITIONS" at the above
		el in the decision noted be	
XX	Expiration time e	extended to March 17, 1976	In order to correct the eleven (11)
	Housing Code viol	ations as listed on the atte	ached copy of the original
	'Notice of Housin	g Conélèions".	
x	Notice modified a	s follows: Time Is extense	ed to March 30, 1976 to correct the
	following exterio	r items that cannot reasons	bly be corrected during the winter
- 	following exterio	r items that cannot reasonal ther conditions Items #1	
	following exterio		
	following exterio	ther conditions Itams #1	and #2.
Pleas	following exterio	ther conditions Itams #1	
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	and #2.
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned da
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned da . Very truly yours payld t. bittenbender
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned da
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned da . Very truly yours payld t. bittenbender
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours ander Health Director
	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours payld to bittenbender Health Director
so th	e notify this office	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours ander Health Director By Lyle D. Noyes
so th In At	e notify this offic at a "CERTIFICATE O	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours ander Health Director By Lyle D. Noyes
so th In At	e notify this offic at a "CERTIFICATE O	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours ander Health Director By Lyle D. Noyes
so th In At	e notify this offic at a "CERTIFICATE O	ther conditions Itams #1	rected before the above mentioned date. Very truly yours ander Health Director By Lyle D. Noyes

NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS

	DU A
-R1 -lots	170_12_27

CITY OF PORTLAND Health Department · Housing Division Telephone 775-5451 - Extension 448

Location: 128 Brentwood Struct Project: Deering Center 111

Mr. Thomas W. McCann 128 Brantwood Street Portland, Maine 04103 Issued: Expires:

773-18/3

Dear Mr. McCann:

An examination was made of the premises at 128 Brentwood Street , Portland, Maine, by Housing Inspector Leary . Violations of Municipal Codes relating to housing conditions were found as described in detail below.

In accordance with provisions of the above mentioned Codes, you are requested to correct these defects on or before __January 13, 1976 _. You may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule if you are unable to make such repairs within the specified time. We will assume the repairs to be in progress if we do not hear from you within ten days from this date and, on re-inspection within the time set forth above, will anticipate that the premises have been brought into c mpliance with Code Standards.

Your cooperation will holp this Department in its goal to maintain all Portland residents in decent, safe and sanitary housing.

Sincerely yours,

Ins	ector	Merlin M. Leary	Leans	ву __	David C. Bittenbeath Director	hone	*************	January 430
EXIS	TING V	IOLATIONS (OF CHAPTER 307 - "MI	NIMUM STANDA	DS FOR HOUSING"	•	Secti	on(s)
*1. 2.	Rep.lac	e the miss:	e the loose and rotte ing chimney morter a	bove roof 11:	m - middle roof	,	ا عداد د	3-d 3-n
4. 18.	Repair	r or replace	n-boards—third-flo a the proken balusts trusds—rear-colle	ue – Éront hi	ill stairway.	ef and the		3-tr 3-d 3-d-
√6. 7.	Rople	r-the-loose te the miss r foundation	hendseil — tear sol ing mortar — right <i>f</i> a.	les-o teir vey rout, front,	laft front and	left rear		3-d 3-a
8.	Replac		ing glazing so the g				_	3-a
6 174	1/2 LOT	, or echaci	e the broken sach the cracked plaste less third floor-f	T GGCOTT T	POATS AND A SECUL OF	BULL OF M CO.	eeuze	3-a 3-b 3-a
unen	MAKIN	g your repa	IRS. FIRST PRIORITY	IS TO BE GRV	EN TO LIENS WITE	ASTERISKS.	AS W	EY E

CONSTITUTE EXTREME HAZARDS TO THE HEALTH OR SAFETY OF THE OCCUPANTS OF THIS STRUCTURE.

				The state of the s	
and the state of t	The second secon	no allowed rate recipions & Aprillian rationally	Control of the contro		
n:1971		LOCATION 125	D. aut 11000		
INSPECTION RECOMME	NDA" "NS	D 1 1 D. P. P. I.	$PC = \{PA, \exists YF = PA$		
ISPECTOR MLP		Owner Thomas	VMC(240	130	
		RING NOTICE	FINAL.	NOTICE	
OTICE OF HOUSING CO	ין באטווועאן	Expired	Issued	EXPITED	A.V
i	12-96		<u> </u>		
1-13-25 1-	made of the above premise:	s and I recommend	the following ac	tion:	
reinspection was	made of the autor product	RECTED W	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	CI ENGEN	
ate AL ALL	VIOLATIONS HAVE BEEN COR nd "CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE"	"POSTING R	ELEAGE	-
1-13.19	ELECTORY Rehabilitation	In Progress			
Much made	me Extended To Tille	uch 12, 1971		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	-
/ / 1" / " /					- 1
	me Extended To		-	36 16	
	me Extended To				
1 3 Bu UI	NSATI SFACTORY Progress		"FINAL NOTICE"	<u> </u>	
	NOTICE TO VACATE"			-	
Σ. P	OST Entire			£.	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	OST Dwelling Units				
	The second secon				
		Taken		1111	_
737	INSPECTOR'S REMARKS:	riked with	ourse of	" tileffrent	
1/11/16 1117	Massel constant	I am waster	trus wel		
	Maria Colary	7 3 13	30 PM 04	1 5-12	£
4.5-76 33	Co Aypt 8-	IN TOUR WK	5. 5.25	7.6	
5-1:76 60	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	1 1/1 1 /2/2 / 34 /2			
6-7-76 00	NA - EXT. SAM.		The second se	,	
7-28-21 60	CO WIFE 3+	x 8-28-74			
- 4 2 1 1 A S 1	Co Active				
(23)					
	INSTRUCTIONS TO INSPECTO	OR:		- 2 rg 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	INSTRUCTIONS to the For	7.7		,	
1 7 1	They are a second of the secon		7	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	<u> </u>
	77				<u> </u>
		Been a Comment of the Comment		The state of the s	
	and the state of t			To the second of	across opposite